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DTN FastRacks  
2024 holiday delivery schedule
All DTN FastRacks® reports are delivered Monday through Saturday including holidays. Also, the Racks department is 
partially staffed to process prices on most DTN holidays. Questions? Contact racksinternal@dtn.com for assistance. 

DTN 2024 Holidays
Holiday Day of week Date
New Year’s Day Monday January 1
Memorial Day Monday May 27
Independence Day Thursday July 4
Day After Independence Day Friday July 5
Labor Day Monday September 2
Thanksgiving Thursday November 28
Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 29
Christmas Eve Tuesday December 24
Christmas Day Wednesday December 25
New Year’s Eve Tuesday December 31

Holiday Release day Release time Week ending Alternate release
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Thursday After 1 p.m. EST January 12 January 18
Presidents’ Day Thursday After 1 p.m. EST February 16 February 22
Memorial Day Thursday After 1 p.m. EDT May 24 May 30
Juneteenth Day Thursday                After 1 p.m. EDT June 21                 June 27
Independence Day                   Thursday               After 1 p.m. EDT July 5 July 11
Labor Day Thursday After 1 p.m. EDT August 30 September 5
Columbus Day Thursday After 1 p.m. EDT October 11 October 17
Christmas Day Thursday               After 1 p.m. EST December 20  December 26 
New Year’s Holiday Thursday After 1 p.m. EST December 27 January 2, 2025

NYMEX 2024 Holidays

Holiday Day of week Date
New Year’s Holiday Monday January 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 15
Presidents’ Day Monday February 19
Good Friday Friday March 29
Memorial Day Monday May 27
Juneteenth Holiday Wednesday June 19
Independence Day* Thursday July 4
Labor Day Monday September 2
Thanksgiving** Thursday November 28
Christmas Day Wednesday December 25

*Each market will close early at 1 p.m. (1:15 p.m. for eligible options) on Wednesday, July 3. 
** Each market closes early at 1p.m. (1:15p.m. for eligible options) on Friday, November 29 (after Thanksgiving).

Early closes on any business day preceding a holiday at 1 p.m. Eastern Standard Time (EST).

EIA 2024 holidays
The standard release time and day of the week after 1 p.m. on Wednesdays with the following exceptions. All times are Eastern.
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